
Northern Hills Synagogue—Congregation B’nai Avraham 
5714 Fields Ertel Road, Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(513) 931-t040: sparkschoolnhs@gmail.com  

Director of Lifelong Learning: Brian Freedman 

Grades K-7             Grades 3-7 
Sundays, 9am—12:30pm            Wednesdays, 4:30pm—6:30pm 

Special School Programs 

2015-2016 (5776) 

Sunday August 30 11a-1p Spark Ignition Party 

Monday October 5 6-8p Simchat Torah Service 

Saturday October 17 10a-12p Spark School Shabbat 

Friday November 20 5:30-7p Family Shabbat & Dinner 

Saturday December 12 10a-12p Spark School Shabbat 

Sunday January 24 6-8p Tu B’Shevat Family 
Program 

Friday January 29 5:30-7p Family Shabbat & Dinner 

Saturday February 20 10a-12p Spark School Shabbat 

Sunday March 20 12-1:30p Purim Carnival 

Saturday April 9 10a-12p Spark School Shabbat 

Friday May 20 5:30-7p Family Shabbat & Dinner 
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